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Thesis

9
1

Medicine
Basic Medical Science

MED 705

MED 706

MED 707

MED 708

MED 709

MED 710

MED 711

MED 712

MED 713

MED 714

MED 715

MED 716

MED 717

MED 718

MED 719

MED 720

MED 721

MED 722

MED 723

MED 724

/Immunization and Communicable Diseases

/Hospital Epidemiology

/Advanced Medical Statistics 

/Molecular Epidemiology for Infectious Diseases

/Infectious Disease in Developing Countries

/Fundamental Principles of Infection and Population 
Health

/Introduction to Health Economics

/Control of Sexually Transmitted Infections

/Leadership in Health Care Facilities

/Public Health Immunology

/Designing Disease Control Program and Quality 
Improvement

/Zoonotic Diseases

/Antimicrobial Chemotherapy and Resistance

/Epidemiology & Control of Communicable Diseases

/Digital Public Health and Health Informatics

/Climate Change and Health

/Health Policy

/Current Issues in Infectious Diseases

/Global Health

/Health Law, Ethics & Medical Sociology

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Elective
9

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Infection Control and EpidemiologySpecial Department

Semester Summer

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method
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1

Medicine
Basic Medical Science

MED 700

MED 701

MED 702

MED 703

MED 704

MED 799A

MED 799B

MED 799C

MED 799D

/Clinical Microbiology

/Research Methodology in Epidemiology

Advanced Infectious Disease

/Infection Prevention & Control

/Advanced Epidemiology and Infectious Diseases

MASTER THESIS

MASTER THESIS

MASTER THESIS

MASTER THESIS

3
3
3
3
3
0
3
6
9

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Mandatory
24
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Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Infection Control and EpidemiologySpecial Department

Semester Summer

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method


